Marvelous, Baby!
--- by William Gee

Across

1. Enola Gay payload
6. Flow stopper, e.g.
10. Asian nurse

14. Boom box

15. "Clue" weapon
16. Digestion aid

17. Marvelous, baby!
19. Deceive, in a way
20. Dry (off)

21. Art class subjects, at
times

22. Goes after
26. Rein in
27. Imitated
28. Scammer

32. Campus figures with
figures

33. Pseudonym

34. Caesar's breakfast
choice

35. Grimm beginning?
36. Marvelous, baby!
37. Hearty drink

38. Salon offering

39. Chubby

40. Unspecified object
41. Windows over doors
43. Hypnotic state

44. Dermatologist's
concern

45. Guzzled
46. Safe place, e.g.

48. Word with firma or
cotta

50. Peace Prize city
51. Marvelous, baby!
56. Lanky

57. Educator Horace

58. Tomorrow's
yesterdays, i.e.

59. Seasoned seamen
60. Beseech

61. Put one's foot down,
e.g.

Down

. Dadaism founder

. Scrooge's comment
. Keats creation

. Time div.

. Little one's footwear
. Work teams

. Isolated, in a way

. Autumn birthstone
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. Come together

10. Laughable

11. Marvelous, baby!
12. Natural balm

13.
18.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
28.
29.
30.
31.
33.
36.
37.
39.
40.
42.

Whacks with an ax
Play with clay
Women with habits?
Treat brazenly
Oklahoma athlete
Marvelous, baby!
Man Friday, i.e.
Adios in Roma
Diets

Timid type
Display clearly

Uneven

Jack-in-the-pulpit, e.g.

Connive

Catch, as flies
"Check this out!"
Cutters, of sorts
They may be nude?

43. By way of, briefly
45. Sidekick

46. Electric unit

47. In deep water?

48. Deposed despot of
yore

49. Ttalian hot spot

51. Increase, with "up"

52."i" lid

53. Short sentence for a
long term?

54.'60s theatre, briefly

55. Cheat



